Keep Going™
© Eveready Battery Company, Inc. 2007. Energizer ® is a trademark owned by Eveready Battery Company, Inc. and is used under license. Manufactured and distributed by Johnson Controls Battery Group, Inc.
Keep Going™
Life is one long journey, and a car is your ticket to freedom.
Nowhere else do you have such an intense feeling of liberat-
ing yourself as behind the wheel. Every mile counts, be it
country lanes or motorways. So experience unlimited free-
dom. Experience the open road – with starter batteries from

la
ri
ty
H
ol
d
do
w
n
Energizer® Commercial
555 064 042 EC55 027 VP 12 55 420 242 175 190 0 1 B13
566 047 051 EC66 067 VP 12 66 510 278 175 190 0 1 B13
588 038 068 EC88 017 VP 12 88 680 353 175 190 0 1 B13
590 040 048 EC90-LOT 643 12 90 480 347 173 234 0 1 B00
590 041 048 EC90-LOTX 644 12 90 480 347 173 234 1 1 B00
600 047 060 EC100-D 221 12 100 600 413 175 220 0 1 B00
600 123 072 EC100-GB28 n/a 12 100 720 313 175 205 0 1 B03
602 102 068 EC102-GR31 GRP31 12 102 680 330 172 240 9 1 B01
602 103 068 EC102-GR31A GRP31A 12 102 680 330 172 240 9 8 B01
610 013 076 EC110-MAC 615 12 110 760 514 175 210 3 1 B03
610 047 068 EC110-LOT 663 12 110 680 347 173 234 0 1 B00
610 048 068 EC110-LOTX 664 12 110 680 347 173 234 1 1 B00
610 050 085 EC110-D 221 12 110 850 413 175 220 0 1 B03
620 045 068 EC120-A 627 12 120 680 513 189 223 3 1 B00
620 109 076 EC120-MAC 323 12 120 760 510 175 235 4 1 B03
625 012 072 EC125-WOR 647 12 125 720 349 175 290 0 1 B00
625 014 072 EC125-WORX 648 12 125 720 349 175 290 1 1 B00
635 042 068 EC135-12C 633 12 135 680 360 253 240 6 1 B11
635 052 100 EC135-MAC 615HD 12 135 1000 514 175 210 3 1 B03
640 035 076 EC140-A 627HD 12 140 760 513 189 223 3 1 B00
640 036 076 EC140-AB 630 12 140 760 513 189 223 3 1 B03
643 033 095 EC143-MAC n/a 12 143 950 514 214 210 3 1 B03
643 107 090 EC143-MT n/a 12 143 900 508 174 205 0 1 B01
655 013 090 EC155-B 629 12 155 900 513 223 223 3 1 B00
655 104 090 EC155-MAC 623 12 155 900 510 218 230 4 1 B03
670 043 100 EC170-B 629HD 12 170 1000 513 223 223 3 1 B00
670 045 100 EC170-BA 620 12 170 1000 513 223 223 3 1 B03
670 046 110 EC170-BX 623HD 12 170 1100 510 218 230 4 1 B03
700 038 105 EC200-C 625 12 200 1050 518 276 242 3 1 B00
Energizer® Deep Cycle & Starting
812 070 000 EDC9 678 12 75  272 175 225 1 1 B01
813 010 000 EDC10 679 12 110  347 173 234 0 1 B00

Energizer® Premium AGM
570 901 076 EA70-L3 096AGM 12 70 760 278 175 190 0 1 B13
595 901 085 EA95-L5 019AGM 12 95 850 353 175 190 0 1 B13
Energizer® Premium
544 402 044 EM44-LB1 063 12 44 440 207 175 175 0 1 B13
554 400 053 EM54-L1 079 12 54 530 207 175 190 0 1 B13
560 409 054 EM60-LB2 075 12 60 540 242 175 175 0 1 B13
563 400 061 EM63-L2 027 12 63 610 242 175 190 0 1 B13
572 409 068 EM72-LB3 100 12 72 680 278 175 175 0 1 B13
577 400 078 EM77-L3 096 12 77 780 278 175 190 0 1 B13
580 406 074 EM80-LB4 110 12 80 740 315 175 175 0 1 B13
600 402 083 EM100-L5 019 12 100 830 353 175 190 0 1 B13
Energizer® Plus
535 118 030 EP35J-TP 054 12 35 300 187 127 227 0 3 B00
535 119 030 EP35JX-TP 055 12 35 300 187 127 227 1 3 B00
540 406 034 EP40-L0 202 12 40 340 175 175 190 0 1 B13
541 400 036 EP41-LB1 063 12 41 360 207 175 175 0 1 B13
545 155 033 EP45J-TP 156 12 45 330 238 129 227 0 3 B00
545 157 033 EP45JX-TP 155 12 45 330 238 129 227 1 3 B00
552 400 047 EP52-L1 079 12 52 470 207 175 190 0 1 B13
553 400 047 EP53-LB2 075 12 53 470 242 175 175 0 1 B13
560 127 054 EP60-L2X 078 12 60 540 242 175 190 1 1 B13
560 408 054 EP60-L2 027 12 60 540 242 175 190 0 1 B13